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GOLFGOLFGOLF
TOUNRAMENT

PRESENTED BYPRESENTED BYPRESENTED BY

TEAMS $400TEAMS $400TEAMS $400
INDIVIDUAL $100INDIVIDUAL $100INDIVIDUAL $100

LUNCH SPONSOR $500LUNCH SPONSOR $500LUNCH SPONSOR $500   

CONTACT CHRIS MCMAHANCONTACT CHRIS MCMAHANCONTACT CHRIS MCMAHAN   
FOR MORE INFORMATION 719-696-4017FOR MORE INFORMATION 719-696-4017FOR MORE INFORMATION 719-696-4017

REGISTER AT:
CHARITYGOLFTODAY.COM
/PUEBLOCRIMESTOPPERS

PLAYER ANDPLAYER ANDPLAYER AND
SPONSORSHIPSPONSORSHIPSPONSORSHIP

PACKAGESPACKAGESPACKAGES

BEVERAGE SPONSOR $350BEVERAGE SPONSOR $350BEVERAGE SPONSOR $350   

BREAKFAST SPONSOR $250BREAKFAST SPONSOR $250BREAKFAST SPONSOR $250   

HOLE SPONSOR $100HOLE SPONSOR $100HOLE SPONSOR $100   

INCLUDES 2 PLAYERS AND CONSTEST HOLESINCLUDES 2 PLAYERS AND CONSTEST HOLESINCLUDES 2 PLAYERS AND CONSTEST HOLES

INCLUDES 2 PLAYERSINCLUDES 2 PLAYERSINCLUDES 2 PLAYERS

INCLUDES 1 PLAYERINCLUDES 1 PLAYERINCLUDES 1 PLAYER

BEST BALLBEST BALLBEST BALL
FORMATFORMATFORMAT

MULLIGANMULLIGANMULLIGAN
AND CONTESTAND CONTESTAND CONTEST
HOLES WRISTHOLES WRISTHOLES WRIST

BAND $25BAND $25BAND $25


